
Ring Section Award Judge's Name
Cage 
No

Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Hisako Yamada 29 Mysticrose Walking In Memphis Ragdoll R & J Clarke
1 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 33 Chaynikoty Jumanji Siberian P Kettle
1 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 38 Miakoschka Ko Ko Blue Siberian N Quinn
1 4th Best Hisako Yamada 13 Ladeda Gamora Maine Coon E Britton
1 5th Best Hisako Yamada 7 Brincat Lovely Lola Birman L Debrincat
1 6th Best Hisako Yamada 32 Miakoschka Tango In Gold Siberian N Quinn
1 7th Best Hisako Yamada 18 Rolypoly Sonny Ragdoll S Elford
1 8th Best Hisako Yamada 37 Miakoschka Simon The Ice King Siberian D Herber
1 9th Best Hisako Yamada 10 Feanor ZsaZsa Babor Birman J Sandercock
1 10th Best Hisako Yamada 31 Waggy Katsumi Ragdoll S Searle

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Hisako Yamada 53 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher
1 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 46 Tipasheena A Million To One Ragdoll R & J Clarke
1 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 54 Chaynikoty Funny Face Siberian P Kettle
1 4th Best Hisako Yamada 51 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney
1 5th Best Hisako Yamada 43 Twomor Aussie Sunset Persian D & T Morrison
1 6th Best Hisako Yamada 45 Tipasheena Here Comes Trouble Ragdoll R & J Clarke
1 7th Best Hisako Yamada 49 Hibaby Orlando*PL Ragdoll M Brown
1 8th Best Hisako Yamada 52 Kwinana George Siberian B Gallagher
1 9th Best Hisako Yamada 50 Surarags Sweet Lilah Ragdoll J Gleadhill
1 10th Best Hisako Yamada 41 Soulcats Dust Storm Maine Coon W Bray

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Hisako Yamada 57 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson
1 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 69 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley
1 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 70 Miakoschka La Vida Loca Siberian T Crocker
1 4th Best Hisako Yamada 63 Fidelis Drops Of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker
1 5th Best Hisako Yamada 58 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman P Erridge
1 6th Best Hisako Yamada 59 Sarikamajik Ice Mylo Birman L Robinson
1 7th Best Hisako Yamada 65 LTrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith
1 8th Best Hisako Yamada 62 Twomor Murphy's Reward Exotic Shorthair D & T Morrison
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2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Michelle Hinder 32 Miakoschka Tango In Gold Siberian N Quinn
2 Reserve in Show Michelle Hinder 27 Waggy Fuku Ragdoll M Waghorn
2 3rd Best Michelle Hinder 13 Ladeda Gamora Maine Coon E Britton
2 4th Best Michelle Hinder 14 Exklusiven Heading To Huntly Maine Coon T McManus
2 5th Best Michelle Hinder 29 Mysticrose Walking In Memphis Ragdoll R & J Clarke
2 6th Best Michelle Hinder 7 Brincat Lovely Lola Birman L Debrincat
2 7th Best Michelle Hinder 37 Miakoschka Simon The Ice King Siberian D Herber
2 8th Best Michelle Hinder 24 Grathbrae Dolly Rocks Ragdoll S Ward
2 9th Best Michelle Hinder 38 Miakoschka Ko Ko Blue Siberian N Quinn
2 10th Best Michelle Hinder 31 Waggy Katsumi Ragdoll S Searle

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Michelle Hinder 51 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney
2 Reserve in Show Michelle Hinder 47 Tipasheena Million Dollar Baby Ragdoll R & J Clarke
2 3rd Best Michelle Hinder 39 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic Shorthair D & T Morrison
2 4th Best Michelle Hinder 46 Tipasheena A Million To One Ragdoll R & J Clarke
2 5th Best Michelle Hinder 41 Soulcats Dust Storm Maine Coon W Bray
2 6th Best Michelle Hinder 43 Twomor Aussie Sunset Persian D & T Morrison
2 7th Best Michelle Hinder 45 Tipasheena Here Comes Trouble Ragdoll R & J Clarke
2 8th Best Michelle Hinder 53 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher
2 9th Best Michelle Hinder 54 Chaynikoty Funny Face Siberian P Kettle
2 10th Best Michelle Hinder 50 Surarags Sweet Lilah Ragdoll J Gleadhill

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 69 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 65 LTrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 58 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman P Erridge
2 4th Best Janis Christison 61 Brincat The Divine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat
2 5th Best Janis Christison 68 Rolypoly Genny Ragdoll S Elford
2 6th Best Janis Christison 56 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon
2 7th Best Janis Christison 63 Fidelis Drops Of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker
2 8th Best Janis Christison 67 Toshies Poppys Gift Ragdoll L Scowen
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3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 9 Stenmah Frankie Flirter Birman C Maher
3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 29 Mysticrose Walking In Memphis Ragdoll R & J Clarke
3 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 38 Miakoschka Ko Ko Blue Siberian N Quinn
3 4th Best Isobel Johnstone 18 Rolypoly Sonny Ragdoll S Elford
3 5th Best Isobel Johnstone 8 Brincat Zambarau Birman L Debrincat
3 6th Best Isobel Johnstone 24 Grathbrae Dolly Rocks Ragdoll S Ward
3 7th Best Isobel Johnstone 34 Chaynikoty Kinzie Siberian P Kettle
3 8th Best Isobel Johnstone 31 Waggy Katsumi Ragdoll S Searle
3 9th Best Isobel Johnstone 32 Miakoschka Tango In Gold Siberian N Quinn
3 10th Best Isobel Johnstone 36 Prideshill Saanvi Siberian B Gallagher

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 51 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney
3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 46 Tipasheena A Million To One Ragdoll R & J Clarke
3 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 45 Tipasheena Here Comes Trouble Ragdoll R & J Clarke
3 4th Best Isobel Johnstone 39 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic Shorthair D & T Morrison
3 5th Best Isobel Johnstone 47 Tipasheena Million Dollar Baby Ragdoll R & J Clarke
3 6th Best Isobel Johnstone 41 Soulcats Dust Storm Maine Coon W Bray
3 7th Best Isobel Johnstone 52 Kwinana George Siberian B Gallagher
3 8th Best Isobel Johnstone 49 Hibaby Orlando*PL Ragdoll M Brown
3 9th Best Isobel Johnstone 53 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher
3 10th Best Isobel Johnstone 50 Surarags Sweet Lilah Ragdoll J Gleadhill

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 61 Brincat The Divine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat
3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 67 Toshies Poppys Gift Ragdoll L Scowen
3 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 57 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson
3 4th Best Isobel Johnstone 69 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley
3 5th Best Isobel Johnstone 70 Miakoschka La Vida Loca Siberian T Crocker
3 6th Best Isobel Johnstone 63 Fidelis Drops Of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker
3 7th Best Isobel Johnstone 56 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon
3 8th Best Isobel Johnstone 64 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

FCCQ 2024 March  Show 



Ring Section Award Judge's Name
Cage 
No

Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Hisako Yamada 102 Aztec Leisle Jones Tonkinese S Wise
1 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 71 Alerbeste Ed Sheeran Abyssinian M & S Shawn
1 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 86 Bahati Michelin Star Mandalay C Dyett
1 4th Best Hisako Yamada 89 Golash Czarina's Silver Pearl Russian J Probst
1 5th Best Hisako Yamada 101 Manis Chocolate Addiction Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
1 6th Best Hisako Yamada 87 Hareem Snapdragon Oriental E Gilbert
1 7th Best Hisako Yamada 76 Kittykatz Melt Ya Heart Burmese D Jeynes
1 8th Best Hisako Yamada 99 Jesseniah Rabaul Caldera Siamese L McInnes
1 9th Best Hisako Yamada 88 Anou Alexander Pushkin Russian S Brown
1 10th Best Hisako Yamada 96 Birchfield J M Barrie Scottish Shorthair L Field

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Hisako Yamada 108 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite
1 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 115 Babushkablue Miss Monroe Russian J Probst
1 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 112 Bahati Chamber Of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett
1 4th Best Hisako Yamada 114 Babushkablues Archimedes Russian J Gowen
1 5th Best Hisako Yamada 109 Recherche Barbarosa Burmese C Dyett
1 6th Best Hisako Yamada 116 Jesseniah Kallyah Siamese L McInnes
1 7th Best Hisako Yamada 106 Cesar Royal Devils*PL British Shorthair J Coles
1 8th Best Hisako Yamada 111 Bahati I Kissed A Girl Mandalay C Dyett

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Hisako Yamada 120 Frascott Sugared Candy American Shorthair C Pryke
1 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 123 Kittykatz Twinkle In His Eye Burmese M Thistlewaite
1 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 129 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown
1 4th Best Hisako Yamada 127 Babushka Floki Russian J Probst
1 5th Best Hisako Yamada 118 Swift Jewel In The Crown Abyssinian G & M Clignett
1 6th Best Hisako Yamada 121 Silverado Phoenix Rising Australian Mist D Marsh
1 7th Best Hisako Yamada 124 Kittykatz Mistress Of Mystery Burmese D Jeynes
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2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Michelle Hinder 101 Manis Chocolate Addiction Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
2 Reserve in Show Michelle Hinder 77 Amazing Miss Dior Burmese T Walker
2 3rd Best Michelle Hinder 88 Anou Alexander Pushkin Russian S Brown
2 4th Best Michelle Hinder 73 Barclay Coco Chanel British Shorthair L Proud
2 5th Best Michelle Hinder 71 Alerbeste Ed Sheeran Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 6th Best Michelle Hinder 99 Jesseniah Rabaul Caldera Siamese L McInnes
2 7th Best Michelle Hinder 94 Birchfield Hunters Moon Scottish Fold J Gablonski
2 8th Best Michelle Hinder 96 Birchfield J M Barrie Scottish Shorthair L Field
2 9th Best Michelle Hinder 86 Bahati Michelin Star Mandalay C Dyett
2 10th Best Michelle Hinder 80 Belshogar Twinkle Toes Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Michelle Hinder 108 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite
2 Reserve in Show Michelle Hinder 114 Babushkablues Archimedes Russian J Gowen
2 3rd Best Michelle Hinder 106 Cesar Royal Devils*PL British Shorthair J Coles
2 4th Best Michelle Hinder 112 Bahati Chamber Of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett
2 5th Best Michelle Hinder 116 Jesseniah Kallyah Siamese L McInnes
2 6th Best Michelle Hinder 109 Recherche Barbarosa Burmese C Dyett
2 7th Best Michelle Hinder 115 Babushkablue Miss Monroe Russian J Probst
2 8th Best Michelle Hinder 111 Bahati I Kissed A Girl Mandalay C Dyett

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 127 Babushka Floki Russian J Probst
2 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 118 Swift Jewel In The Crown Abyssinian G & M Clignett
2 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 117 Aztec Mookoo Tonkinese S Wise
2 4th Best Isobel Johnstone 130 Furrkin Just Grin & Bare It Sphynx S White
2 5th Best Isobel Johnstone 128 Jesseniah Zariah Siamese M Brown
2 6th Best Isobel Johnstone 121 Silverado Phoenix Rising Australian Mist D Marsh
2 7th Best Isobel Johnstone 120 Frascott Sugared Candy American Shorthair C Pryke
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3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 80 Belshogar Twinkle Toes Burmese M Thistlewaite
3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 99 Jesseniah Rabaul Caldera Siamese L McInnes
3 3rd Best Janis Christison 102 Aztec Leisle Jones Tonkinese S Wise
3 4th Best Janis Christison 88 Anou Alexander Pushkin Russian S Brown
3 5th Best Janis Christison 92 Krazikatz All Things Nice Scottish Fold F Tresize
3 6th Best Janis Christison 73 Barclay Coco Chanel British Shorthair L Proud
3 7th Best Janis Christison 91 Anou Michael Meowers Russian S Brown
3 8th Best Janis Christison 71 Alerbeste Ed Sheeran Abyssinian M & S Shawn
3 9th Best Janis Christison 101 Manis Chocolate Addiction Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
3 10th Best Janis Christison 86 Bahati Michelin Star Mandalay C Dyett

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 108 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite
3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 114 Babushkablues Archimedes Russian J Gowen
3 3rd Best Janis Christison 115 Babushkablue Miss Monroe Russian J Probst
3 4th Best Janis Christison 112 Bahati Chamber Of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett
3 5th Best Janis Christison 103 Osiris (V) Bomb Proof Abyssinian M & S Shawn
3 6th Best Janis Christison 116 Jesseniah Kallyah Siamese L McInnes
3 7th Best Janis Christison 111 Bahati I Kissed A Girl Mandalay C Dyett
3 8th Best Janis Christison 109 Recherche Barbarosa Burmese C Dyett

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 128 Jesseniah Zariah Siamese M Brown
3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 117 Aztec Mookoo Tonkinese S Wise
3 3rd Best Janis Christison 123 Kittykatz Twinkle In His Eye Burmese M Thistlewaite
3 4th Best Janis Christison 124 Kittykatz Mistress Of Mystery Burmese D Jeynes
3 5th Best Janis Christison 130 Furrkin Just Grin & Bare It Sphynx S White
3 6th Best Janis Christison 121 Silverado Phoenix Rising Australian Mist D Marsh
3 7th Best Janis Christison 129 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown
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1 Companions Best in Show Hisako Yamada 3 Georgie Girl J Hayton
1 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 4 Toblerone M Fardell
1 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 1 Mr Squiggle B Jones

2 Companions Best in Show Michelle Hinder 4 Toblerone M Fardell
2 Reserve in Show Michelle Hinder 3 Georgie Girl J Hayton
2 3rd Best Michelle Hinder 1 Mr Squiggle B Jones

3 Companions Best in Show Ben Dyett 3 Georgie Girl J Hayton
3 Reserve in Show Ben Dyett 5 Hippity Hop Dew Drop J Scowen
3 3rd Best Ben Dyett 4 Toblerone M Fardell
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Judge's Name
Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 Ring One 102 Aztec Leisle Jones Tonkinese S Wise

 Ring Two 108 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

Ring Three 51 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

69 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

3 Georgie Girl J Hayton

Michelle Hinder

Longhair & Shorthair Desexed - Isobel Johnstone

Shorthair & Longhair Desexed - Janis Christison

Supreme Companion - Isobel Johnstone

Hisako Yamada

BEST EXHIBITS

FCCQ 2024 March  Show 


